
1 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 24 133.06 67.30 66.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.20 8.200 0 1 0

2 4S 9.70 1.94 11.641 1 3 3

3 4T+2T 10.80 1.19 11.990 1 2 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2

5 1A 1.10 0.06 1.161 0 0 1

6 4T 10.45 X -3.09 7.36-3 -1 -5 -4

7 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X -2.65 8.46-5 -5 -5 -5

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 3 2 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 3

10 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.30 6.19-1 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.700 3 3 2

67.90 67.30

Skating Skills 2.00 6.887.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.315.75 6.25 6.50 6.75

Performance 2.00 6.886.50 7.25 6.75 7.00

Composition 2.00 6.566.50 6.50 6.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.756.25 7.00 6.50 7.25

66.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 4 116.89 62.01 55.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.89 10.991 1 2 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.27 5.571 0 0 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.56 3.762 1 2 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 3 2 2

6 3Lo 4.90 0.12 5.020 0 1 0

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.671 1 1 1

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.74 7.231 1 2 1

9 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.65 7.361 1 2 2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 1

58.05 62.01

Skating Skills 2.00 5.565.25 5.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.135.00 4.25 5.50 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.946.00 5.50 6.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.815.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

55.88

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 田  内  誠  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 22 108.50 54.36 54.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.03 6.931 2 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.12 5.020 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 2 1

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.40 4.90-1 -1 -1 0

5 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.44 2.942 3 1 1

6 3S 4.73 X 0.32 5.050 1 1 1

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.63 8.882 1 2 1

8 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -0.59 7.33-1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.990 3 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 1 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.53 3.531 3 2 1

51.00 54.36

Skating Skills 2.00 5.635.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.314.75 5.50 5.75 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.444.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.315.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.384.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

54.14

4 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英高等学院 23 107.53 55.99 51.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+2T 10.80 -1.66 9.14-2 -2 -2 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 0 -1 -1

3 3A 8.00 0.60 8.600 0 1 2

4 4T 9.50 1.19 10.691 0 2 2

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.42-1 1 2 0

6 CCSp1V 1.50 -0.19 1.31-2 -1 0 -2

7 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.44 8.360 0 2 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.25 5.640 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1

56.44 55.99

Skating Skills 2.00 5.885.50 6.25 6.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.883.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.134.50 5.00 5.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.943.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.943.50 5.00 5.75 5.50

51.54
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5 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 18 95.48 47.22 48.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.08 3.380 0 1 0

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0

3 2Aq+1Eu+3S q 8.10 -1.08 7.02-3 -2 -2 -3

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.37 4.530 0 -2 -1

6 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0

7 3Lzeq e 5.19 X -1.42 3.77-2 -2 -4 -4

8 3T 4.62 X -0.21 4.41-2 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 0 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 2 1

49.64 47.22

Skating Skills 2.00 4.814.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.695.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.884.75 5.25 4.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.005.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

48.26

6 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀短期大学附属高校 17 90.22 44.74 46.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.30 7.500 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.12 2.421 -1 1 1

5 3S< < 3.44 -1.64 1.80-5 -4 -5 -5

6 3Lo+1T 5.83 X -0.98 4.85-1 -2 -3 -2

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.73-1 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 2 1

10 3F!+1Eu+1S ! 6.82 X -0.80 6.02-2 -1 -1 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.590 0 1 0

46.52 44.74

Skating Skills 2.00 5.065.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.314.25 3.75 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.814.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.564.00 4.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

46.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 周  藤      集

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFFSA 16 86.20 42.66 45.54 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.66 4.64-1 -1 -1 -2

3 3A<< << 3.30 -1.07 2.23-3 -4 -3 -3

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.42 3.221 1 2 2

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.32 5.921 0 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.35 2.650 3 2 1

7 3T 4.62 X -1.89 2.73-5 -3 -5 -5

8 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.11 6.05-1 0 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.17 5.780 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.451 2 2 1

46.71 42.66

Skating Skills 2.00 4.884.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.193.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.634.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.383.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.694.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

45.54

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFFSA 19 83.22 31.72 52.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.89 6.791 2 2 1

2 3Loq q 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-1 0 0 -1

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -1 -1 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 2 1

8 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 0 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 2 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.840 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.59-1 1 1 0

32.68 31.72

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.255.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.195.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.315.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

52.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 21 82.54 39.40 45.14 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.65 0.79-5 -5 -3 -5

3 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0

5 CCSp3 2.80 -0.07 2.73-2 0 1 0

6 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.74 6.76-2 -2 -2 -1

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.12 5.510 0 1 0

8 3S+2Tq+2Lo< < 7.66 X -1.61 6.05-4 -4 -4 -3

9 3Lz+3T<< << 7.92 X -2.80 5.12-5 -5 -4 -5

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.53-2 0 1 0

50.01 39.40

Skating Skills 2.00 5.004.75 4.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.193.25 4.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.383.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.443.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.563.50 4.25 5.25 5.25

45.14

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 磯  和  大  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 77.65 37.15 41.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1

3 CSSp2V 1.73 -0.09 1.64-1 0 0 -1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.11 5.610 0 1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

7 3T 4.62 X 0.11 4.730 0 0 1

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0

9 FCSp1 1.90 -0.29 1.61-2 -1 -2 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1

39.24 37.15

Skating Skills 2.00 4.314.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.813.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.134.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

41.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 14 76.87 38.11 40.76 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.55 1.15-3 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.46 3.062 3 1 1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 1 0

6 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1

7 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCSp4 3.20 0.24 3.441 1 0 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.940 3 1 1

40.29 38.11

Skating Skills 2.00 4.384.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.813.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.193.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.003.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.003.25 3.75 4.50 4.50

40.76

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

12 中  野  瑠  伽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 13 75.42 36.40 39.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -4 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 -0.21 3.990 0 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.53-1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 0 0

6 3T+2T 5.50 -0.21 5.29-1 0 0 -1

7 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.18 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 1

37.00 36.40

Skating Skills 2.00 4.134.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.633.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.134.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.813.50 4.00 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.813.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

39.02

げんさんサマーカップ2021フィギュアスケート競技会フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2021.60.7120.1003

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/13 09:10 Page 6



13 定  山  照  永

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 74.97 27.83 48.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -1 -1 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 0 1 1

3 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 0 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.991 3 1 1

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4 -5

6 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.07 2.870 0 1 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.08 1.291 0 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.062 1 2 2

10 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 2 1

28.12 27.83

Skating Skills 2.00 4.815.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.635.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.945.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.755.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.945.25 4.25 5.25 5.00

48.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 15 74.51 29.61 47.90 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<+REP < 2.41 -1.72 0.69-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.12 2.421 1 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.991 3 1 1

6 2A+2T+2Loq q 6.30 -0.58 5.72-1 -2 -2 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.880 1 1 1

8 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.32 3.86-1 -1 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 1 2 2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.09 2.070 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.12 2.370 1 1 0

33.49 29.61

Skating Skills 2.00 4.694.75 4.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.444.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.754.25 4.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.945.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.135.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

47.90

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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15 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 9 74.00 34.48 39.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -2 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.14 1.76-1 -2 0 0

6 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0

7 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0

8 2A+SEQ+1T* * 2.90 X -1.24 1.66-3 -3 -5 -4

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 2 0 0

10 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.53 3.76-3 0 -3 -4

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0

36.37 34.48

Skating Skills 2.00 4.194.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.693.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.134.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.813.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.943.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

39.52

16 末  国  太  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 7 73.82 32.32 42.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.75 6.352 1 2 2

2 3T 4.20 0.74 4.942 1 2 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.27 5.03-1 -1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 2 2 1

5 2S 1.30 0.07 1.370 0 1 1

6 CCSp2 2.30 -0.35 1.95-1 -2 -1 -2

7 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.16 2.15-1 -1 -1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.50 1.30-2 -5 -2 -2

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 -1 0 -1

32.21 32.32

Skating Skills 2.00 4.695.25 3.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.064.00 3.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.314.75 3.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.254.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.944.00 3.00 4.00 4.75

42.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 早  川      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 10 73.02 31.26 42.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.25 3.551 0 1 1

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.02 2.22-5 -5 -4 -5

3 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 0.11 6.190 0 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.17 2.130 0 -2 -1

7 3S 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-1 -1 -1 -1

8 3Tq q 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 0 0

10 CSSp3 2.60 -0.52 2.08-3 -1 -1 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.18 3.32-1 0 -1 0

36.37 31.26

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.314.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.134.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.444.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

42.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 71.70 31.30 42.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.41 3.711 2 1 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.03 6.17-1 -2 -3 -1

3 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.86 3.44-4 -3 -3 -4

4 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.591 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 0

7 3F!<<+REP ! 1.39 X -0.90 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S< < 3.78 X -1.64 2.14-5 -5 -4 -5

10 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.14 1.29-2 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.05 1.83-1 0 0 0

39.49 31.30

Skating Skills 2.00 4.635.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.134.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.194.00 4.50 3.75 4.50

42.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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19 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 12 66.77 25.13 41.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.20 6.80-1 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.991 3 1 1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.92-1 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X -0.50 0.71-5 -4 -5 -4

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 0 1 1

26.57 25.13

Skating Skills 2.00 4.564.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 3.883.25 3.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.194.00 3.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.133.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.063.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

41.64

20 磯  和  大  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 1 65.66 30.54 36.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0

2 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Sq q 4.30 -1.08 3.22-2 -2 -3 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.05 1.951 0 0 0

5 3T 4.20 -1.37 2.83-3 -3 -4 -3

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.47 1.84-2 -1 -3 -3

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.21 1.66-1 -1 -1 -2

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

36.41 30.54

Skating Skills 2.00 3.884.00 3.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.313.00 3.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.563.75 3.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.563.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

36.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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21 清  水  晴  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 63.72 26.32 39.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0

3 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.95-1 0 0 0

4 3S+2T 5.60 0.11 5.710 0 1 0

5 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 1

7 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.18 0.26-5 -5 -3 -5

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 -1 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -1 -2 -3

10 1A 1.21 X -0.08 1.13-1 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -1 0 -2

31.11 26.32

Skating Skills 2.00 4.194.50 3.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.633.25 3.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.813.75 3.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.944.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.134.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

39.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

22 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 6 61.30 20.16 42.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.58 2.72-1 -1 -3 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.59 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 2 0

5 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.89 2.83-5 -3 -3 -5

6 2T 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S 1.43 X -0.62 0.81-5 -5 -5 -4

8 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.800 0 1 1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

10 FCSp1 1.90 -0.10 1.80-1 -1 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 2 1

26.09 20.16

Skating Skills 2.00 4.384.75 3.25 4.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 3.813.75 3.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.134.00 3.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.314.50 3.25 4.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.444.75 3.50 4.50 5.00

42.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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23 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 5 59.59 25.45 39.14 5.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-5.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

4 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 1 0

7 CCSp3 2.80 -0.14 2.66-1 0 0 -1

8 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.24 X -0.68 4.56-3 -3 -3 -4

10 2A+SEQ+1A* * 2.90 X -1.65 1.25-5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0

31.93 25.45

Skating Skills 2.00 4.315.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.694.25 3.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.814.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.884.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.884.50 3.25 3.50 4.25

39.14

転倒:  -5.00 (5)

げんさんサマーカップ2021フィギュアスケート競技会フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2021.60.7120.1003

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/13 09:10 Page 11


